
COLUMBUS OFFICE:
Doug Steller
614-975-7649
doug@drcmktg.com
MaryPat Purcell
marypat@drcmktg.com
Matt Burns
614-571-4382
matt@drcmktg.com
Matt Martini
mmartini@drcmktg.com
Allison Dynes
allison@drcmktg.com
Drew Danser
614-955-1582
drew@drcmktg.com

2372 Advanced 
Business Center Dr.
Columbus, OH 43228
Phone - 877-372-5866
Fax - 614-367-1450
www.drcmktg.com

CLEVELAND OFFICE:
Paul Gray
440-878-1901
paul@drcmktg.com
Kim Hesseman
216-256-7344
kim@drcmktg.com
Michael Damiano
216-496-1710
michael@drcmktg.com

OHIO/KENTUCKY OFFICE:
Joe Von Tobel
317-693-0660
joe@drcmktg.com

WESTERN PA OFFICE:
Kim Hesseman
216-256-7344
kim@drcmktg.com

WEST VIRGINIA OFFICE:
Matt Burns
614-571-4384
matt@drcmktg.com

DRC Marketing Group, Inc. proudly represents the following manufacturers.
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Proudly Providing Superior Products and Service
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